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SWISS

ICE HOCKEY

Eissportzentrum Oberthurgau EZO

SAT 9 FEB 2013
Start Time 19:30 / End Time 21:33

Ice Hockey
Women 4-Nations Tournament

Round Robin - Game 4

Spectators
152

Team Statistics

Period
1
2
3
Total

1st Period

Referee(s)
ESKOLA Anna (FIN)

Score

4:

0:
0:
4

0

0
1
1

ET/Res

Game Summary

SUI-FRA4-1(4-0,0-0,0-1)

Linesmen
KUONEN Anne-Ruth (SUI), PICCOLI Maruska (SUI)

PIM TPP PPG SHG
8:12 03:55: 05:02 2: 0 0: 0
6: 0 01:22: 03:27 0: 0 0: 0
2: 2 02:00 : 03:03 0: 1 0: 0

16 : 14 07:17 : 11:32 2: 1 0: 0

GK

GK
Penalty
Penalty
Goal

Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Goal

Goal

Penalty
Goal

Time-out
Penalty
GK

2nd Period

00:00
00:00
02:05
06:16
06:27

06:43
07:22
07:54
08:50
11:55
13:22
16:50

16:57

17:11
17:22

17:22
19:22
19:57

04:05
06:27
1:0

08:43
09:22
09:54
10:50
13:55
15:22
2:0

21:22

ET/Res

Sul
FRA
Sul
FRA
Sul

Sul
FRA
FRA
Sul
Sul
FRA
Sul

Sul

FRA
Sul

FRA
FRA
Sul

2 min.
2 min.

PP1

2 min.
2 min.
2 min.
2 min.
2 min.
2 min.

EQ

EQ

2 min.

PP1

2 min.

ALDER J
BALDIN C
STALDER L
CUASNET A
EGGIMANN R

STALDER L
FOHRER S
GENDARME G
Team penalty
SCHRANZ A
GENDARME G
BENZ S

STIEFEL A
GONCALVES M
LuUTZ J

Team penalty

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
- Goalkeeper in
- Goalkeeper in

- Tripping
- Interference
(1) 6 MARTY J Onlce SUI 1 3 5 62729
5 ALTMANN L FRA 1 4 71416
- Tripping
- Hooking
- Tripping
- Too Many Players on the Ice / Served by: 5 ALTMANN L
- Tripping
- Hooking
(5) 7 STALDER L Onlce SUI 1 713182324
FRA 1 3 4 61013
(1) 24 ZOLLINGER S Onlce SUI 1 2 3 71724
FRA 1 3 6121722
- Roughing
(1) 6 MARTY J Onlce SUI 1 5 6 8 929
9 MARTY S FRA 114182123

- Too Many Players on the Ice / Served by: 3 FOHRER S
1 ALDER J - Goalkeeper out

GK
Penalty
GK
Penalty
Penalty

3rd Period

20:00
24:25
30:12
38:33
39:03

26:25

40:30
41:03

LES

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

2 min.

2 min.
2 min.

ALDER J
ALTMANN L
HEIM S
WUTTKE S
MARTY S

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
- Goalkeeper in
- Interference
- Goalkeeper in
- Interference
- Tripping

1 ALDER J - Goalkeeper out

Goal

Penalty
Penalty
Time-out
GK

GK

40:30

47:52
50:39
58:41
60:00
60:00

4:1

49:52
52:39

FRA

Sul
FRA
Sul
Sul
FRA

PP2

2 min.
2 min.

22

27
22

GENDARME G

LEHNER S
GENDARME G

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

7 PASSARD E Onlce SUI

FRA

30 61318
1 712141522

(1)

*

- Women Body Checking
- Roughing

30 HEIM S - Goalkeeper out
1 BALDIN C - Goalkeeper out
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Eissportzentrum Oberthurgau EZO Ice Hockey
9 Women 4-Nations Tournament

EHOIES SAT 9 FEB 2013 Round Robin - Game 4
e — Start Time 19:30 / End Time 21:33

Goalkeeper Records

Team : SUI - Switzerland Team : FRA - France
No Name SOG SVS MIP No Name SOG SVS MIP
1 ALDER Janine 0 0 30:09 1 BALDIN Caroline 0 -4 60:00

30 HEIM Sandra 0 -1 29:48 25 MORIN Jeanne

Game Statistics
Team : SUI (white)

Head Coach : MEIER Daniel Shots on Goal

No Pos Name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
5D ALTMANN Livia 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
6 D MARTY Julia +C 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
8 F LUTZ Jessica 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
9 F MARTY Stefanie 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
29 F EGGIMANN Romy 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
7D STALDER Lara 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 +2
13 F BENZ Sara 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 +1
18 F RASELLI Evelina +A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 +1
23 F WAIDACHER Isabel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 +1
28 F WILLINER Karin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
2 F NABHOLZ Katrin +A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 +1
3 F STIEFEL Anja 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 +1
17 D FORSTER Sarah 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 +1
24 D ZOLLINGER Sabrina 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 +2
27 F LEHNER Stephanie 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
11 D WUTTKE Selina 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
12 F SCHRANZ Andrea 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
19 D MICHIELIN Rahel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
21 D VAUCHER Meryl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
25 F CIPRIANI Tiziana 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

1 GK ALDER Janine 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 GK HEIM Sandra 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 4 6 10 14 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Team : FRA (blue)

Head Coach : DUCHAMP Christine Shots on Goal

No Pos Name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
2 F OBRE Alisson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
7F PASSARD Emmanuelle 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
15 F JOUANNY Betty +A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
16 D GONCALVES Mylene +A 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
21 D PARMENT Lea 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
8 F ESCUDERO Lara 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
14 F BOUCHE Anouk +C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
17 D RIDDE Maureen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1
22 D GENDARME Gwendoline 1 0 1 6 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1
23 F CUASNET Amandine 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
3 F FOHRER Soline 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -2
4 D LECLERC Sophie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1
6 F GICQUEL Doriane 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -2
10 F RIHET Morgane 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1
13 D SAGE VALLIER Clemence 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1
5F ALLEMAND Joanne 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
11 D VILLIOT Lea 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
12 D DUVIN Estelle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1
18 D LAGER LACOMBE Audrey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

1 GK BALDIN Caroline 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 GK MORIN Jeanne 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 1 2 12 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
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E Eissportzentrum Oberthurgau EZO

SWISS SAT 9 FEB 2013

ICE HOCKEY

Start Time 19:30 / End Time 21:33

Ice Hockey

Women 4-Nations Tournament

Round Robin - Game 4

LEGEND

(G) Goals in tournament

+C Captain

ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game
FO+ Face-offs won

MIP Minutes in play (GK)

PIM Penalties in minutes

PPG Power play goals

TPP Time on power play

*

A

F
FO+/-
No
Pos
SHG
TS

does not count for Plus/minus
Assists

Forward

Face-offs net

Jersey number

Position

Shorthanded goals

Total shots

+/-  Plus/minus net

D Defence

FO- Face-offs lost

G Goals

OT Overtime

PP1 Power play - 1 player
SOG Shots on goal

+A Assistant captain
EQ Equal strength

FO% Face-offs won as percentage

GK Goalkeeper

P Points

PP2 Power play - 2 players
SVS Saves

IHW034904_74 5.0

Report Created SAT 9 FEB 2013 21:31 GMT+1

Page 3/3



